
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
42 

6 
10 
15 
47 
43 
39 
38 
21 

8 
26 

4 
7 

23 
2 
5 
9 

11 
17 
29 
44 
41 
40 
25 
28 
13 
16 

1 
12 

3 
14 
31 
32 
20 
24 
34 
22 
36 
30 
45 
48 
18 
33 

Name 
Fausto Mota 
Paulo Vieira 
Tó Pereira 
Carlos Rebelo 
Nuno Pinto 
Rui Oliveira 
Paulino Torres 
Victor Martin 
Diego Huertos 
Daniel Azevedo 
João Vitorino 
Hugo Rodrigues 
José Sousa "Pako" 
Daniel Rodrigues 
Pedro Cunha 
Paulo Pereira 
Paulo Geraldes 
Jorge Gomes 
Paulo Gomes 
Chiquinho 
Sérgio Wilson 
Javier Sancho 
Jacinto Gomez 
Mário Afonso 
Jose Luis de La Fuente 
Adrian Duran 
Cláudio Ferreira 
Edgar Costa 
Ivan Fernandez 
Miguel Garcia 
John Ander 
Adriano Mendes 
Hugo Cardoso 
Raul Bellido 
João Pinto 
Christophe Anes 
João Moreira 
Iván Iglesias 
César Esteves 
José Rodrigues 
Rui Pereira 
Ankido Abadi 
André Cardoso 

Class 
TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

Best Tm 
2:57.814 
3:01.903 
3:03.912 
3:05.261 
3:06.955 
3:08.079 
3:10.675 
3:12.805 
3:15.632 
3:17.954 
3:19.637 
3:19.890 
3:20.606 
3:21.070 
3:21.482 
3:23.522 
3:23.849 
3:24.432 
3:24.740 
3:25.627 
3:26.408 
3:26.807 
3:28.371 
3:29.328 
3:29.423 
3:31.114 
3:33.005 
3:35.547 
3:41.298 
3:41.539 
3:41.856 
3:43.115 
3:43.342 
3:43.371 
3:46.082 
3:49.291 
3:49.513 
3:50.788 
3:53.153 
3:54.050 
3:54.279 
3:54.567 
3:58.090 

Diff 

4.089 
6.098 
7.447 
9.141 

10.265 
12.861 
14.991 
17.818 
20.140 
21.823 
22.076 
22.792 
23.256 
23.668 
25.708 
26.035 
26.618 
26.926 
27.813 
28.594 
28.993 
30.557 
31.514 
31.609 
33.300 
35.191 
37.733 
43.484 
43.725 
44.042 
45.301 
45.528 
45.557 
48.268 
51.477 
51.699 
52.974 
55.339 
56.236 
56.465 
56.753 

1:00.276 

In Lap 
10 

9 
4 
3 
6 

10 
10 

3 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
4 
6 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
9 
4 
3 
6 
7 
2 
4 
6 
5 
7 
7 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 

Nat. 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Esp 
Esp 
Esp 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Esp 
Esp 
Por 
Esp 
Esp 
Por 
Por 
Esp 
Esp 
Esp 
Por 
Por 
Esp 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Esp 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 
Por 

Sponsor 
KTM/MotoBrioso/Galp/Tâmega 
MotoDreams RacingTeam 
Furões RacingTeam 
Power Cross 
Puro e Duro 
KTM/MotoBrioso/Galp 
PausMotor 

Furões RacingTeam_Ibérica 
Lavradores do Tâmega/JPMotos/A.A.-LDA 
Bricantel 
Bricantel 
Memoriatual 
Power Cross 
Lavradores do Tâmega 
MotoDreams RacingTeam 
Moveis Santo André 
Bricantel 
Power Cross 
Garagem Transmontana - Bragança EnduroTeam 
Moto Club Terras de Magalhães 
PausMotor 
PausMotor 
Moveis Santo André 
MotoClub Gomesende 
MotoClub Gomesende 
Power Cross 
Furões RacingTeam_Ibérica 
El Viso Racing Team 
Carpintería Miguel García Serna 
Equipo Nogueira 
Bragança EnduroTeam 
Vimidigital Racing 
Embarrados 
Jpmotos/Lavradores do Tâmega 
Power Cross Bragança 
Lavradores do Tâmega 
Pistones Gripaos 
Garagem Transmontana - Bragança EnduroTeam 
Moto Club Terras de Magalhães 
Moto Club Terras de Magalhães 
Power Cross 
Vimidigital Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
37 
27 
19 
35 
46 

Name 
Juan Carlos Vecino 
Alberto Ballesteros 
Angel Luis 
Juan Carlos Izquierdo 
Luis Aguiar 

Class 
TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

Best Tm 
4:02.621 
4:06.671 
4:07.845 
4:12.730 

Diff 
1:04.807 
1:08.857 
1:10.031 
1:14.916 

In Lap 
5 
7 
4 
3 
0 

Nat. 
Esp 
Esp 
Esp 
Esp 
Por 

Sponsor 
Pistones Gripaos 

Embarrados 
Pistones Gripaos 
Casa Ventuzela 
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